Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2023 ZH 50/25m
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179 Stutz

177 Berger
177 Wildhaber
177 Raunhardt
176 Odermatt
176 Arnold
176 Arnold
175 Nyird

175 Arnold
174 Sebek

174 Uebersax
173 Bartesaghi
173 Pfister
173 Lang

173 Raunhardt
172 Hehli

172 Dreyer
171 Bolinger
171 Buchegger
171 Nef

170 Wyss

170 Huber
170 Leuthold

Vorname

Paul
Andreas
Matthias
Daniel
Viktor
René
Kevin
Michael
Patrick
Peter
Yves
Marco
Claude M.
Philippe
Matthias
Bruno
Patrick
Susanna
Hans-Peter
Michael
Odette
Michaela
Urs

170 Schwerzmann Evelyne

170 Pfister

169 Pagano

169 Bernhard
169 Stissi

169 Kuster

169 Blank

168 Stucki

168 Rogenmoser

Martin
Sebastiano
Reto

Erich

Gion
Pascal
Peter
Josef

168 Schnurrenber; Ronald

168 Stahli

168 Casanova
167 Urech

167 Broekmeijer
167 Landis

167 Hausermann
167 Soler

167 Defuns

167 Aliesch

166 Schenkel
166 Furrer

165 Midller

Thomas
Rainer
Arthur
Arnold
Martin
Walter
Rolf
Peter
Patrick
Jakob
Markus
Walter

Jahrgang

1955
1962
1973
1979
1955
1960
1989
1989
1999
1953
1979
1957
1958
1958
1979
1950
1978
1958
1968
1972
1955
1965
1966
1969
1977
1958
1966
1968
1976
2000
1941
1947
1963
1967
1967
1941
1951
1955
1958
1962
1962
1972
1952
1960
1954
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Kranz

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Karte

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

Waffe

49
75
Pist 12/15
49
Div
49
49
49
75
49
75
49
49
49
49
49
Div
Div
49
49
49
75
49
49
75
49
49
Div
49
49
49
49
49
49
Div
49
49
49
49
Pist 12/15
Div
49
49
49
49

Verein Ort

Affoltern a.A.
Hausen am Albis
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Wettswil am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Wettswil am Albis
Hausen am Albis
Bonstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Bonstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Affoltern a.A.
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Hausen am Albis
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Wettswil am Albis
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Bonstetten



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

164 Suter

164 Moraz
163 Carlsen
163 Midller
162 Pfiffner
162 Bosshard
162 Wyser
162 Haller
161 Stahel
161 Funk

161 Maurer
161 Wetli

161 Freund
161 Riedel
160 Kyburz
160 Meury
160 Zanetti
160 Gubser
159 Hausermann
159 Schneiter
159 Ziegler
159 Ehrler
158 Behr

158 Schoch
157 Zanitti
157 Bosch
157 Iten

155 Rein

155 Cianci
155 Suter

154 Naf

154 Raza

154 Suter

153 Stahli

153 Pankratz
153 Steiner
153 Sammarruco
152 Tanner
150 Trachsel
149 Fuchs
149 Arnold
148 Sandmeier
145 Watzel
144 Studer
143 Frieden
143 Grininger
143 Gasparoli
143 Spahr
143 Scheidegger

Fritz
Gilbert
Emil

Jan

Josef
Daniel
Peter
Yves
Albert A.
Alfred
Daniel
Walter
Roland
Mirko
Andreas
Matthias
Gian
André
Dieter
Bruno
Markus Peter
Christoph
Hans
Peter
Hanspeter
René
Nadja
Christoph
Ingrid
Jan
Viktor
Igor
Alexander
Linus
Jorg
Marcel
Abramo
Christian
Joel
Christian
Fabian
Viktor
Mikael
Reto
Ernst
Eugen
Marcel
Daniel
Urs

142 Rickenbacher Martin

1935
1942
2005
1979
1940
1964
1967
1977
1943
1950
1951
1953
1959
1978
1951
1967
1969
1980
1951
1956
1962
1964
1941
1943
1958
1976
1980
1964
1967
1996
1960
1966
1998
2003
1971
1978
1979
1961
1989
2007
1997
1960
1999
1968
1952
1969
1972
1986
1987
1960
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KA
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49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
Div
49
Div
75
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
Div
75
Div
49
49
49
49
Div
75
75
49
75
Div
75
75
75
75
Div
75
49
49
75
Div
49
49
49

Affoltern a.A.
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Affoltern a.A.
Affoltern a.A.
Hausen am Albis
Hausen am Albis
Hausen am Albis
Wettswil am Albis
Hausen am Albis
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Bonstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Bonstetten
Hausen am Albis
Affoltern a.A.
Affoltern a.A.
Affoltern a.A.
Hausen am Albis
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Bonstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Hausen am Albis
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

141 Hafeli

141 Koller

140 Steiner
140 Binzegger
140 Koch

139 Baniak
139 Dalla Bona
138 Schmid
136 Dalla Bona
134 Burgdorfer
133 Zwahlen
132 Buchmann
131 Schneider
131 Steiner
129 Jack

129 Studer
128 Nagelin
128 Sieder

128 Brunschwiler
126 Suter

126 Hamidavi
124 Bryner
122 Miiller
121 Suter

121 Gisler

120 Hausermann
120 Ademi

120 Piot

119 Meyer
118 Schmidt
118 Stibi

115 Kohler
115 Estermann
114 Leipold-Beck
110 Felder

110 Suter

110 Spahr

109 Walliser
109 Baer

108 Rickenbach
107 Maerten
107 Marti

107 Mesree
105 Fux

100 Schneiter
99 Brugger
96 Huwiler
93 Schneiter
89 Schenkel
88 Meier

Walter
Elena
Werner
Manuela
Kerstin
Jan
Davide
Peter
Tristano
Daniel
Bruno
Peter
Werner
Andreas
Michael
Sarah
Hans
Kurt
Marcel
Albert
Abdollah
Jonah
Per
Martin
Beat
Hans
Afrim
Rémy
Matthias
Giorgio
Jurg
Martin
Rui

Max
George
Eric
Michael
Doris
Felix
Yves
Rolf
Roger
Paiaam
Ruedi
Nico
Markus
Walter
Martina
Mario
Jacqueline

1951
1969
1944
1975
1977
1966
1988
1949
1995
1972
1960
1942
1943
1976
2004
2001
1932
1938
1972
1952
1992
2006
1981
1963
1964
1953
1978
1979
1963
1952
1966
1959
1985
1979
1952
1973
1981
1962
1965
1998
1955
1968
1990
1952
2008
1944
1950
1975
1984
1966

SV

Y

u21

SV
SV

SV

u21

< m

SV

< m

wmm
<

mMuwu<MmMmwu<mOonw

%)
<

U1z
SV
Y

49
49
75
75
49
49
75
49
75
75
75
49
49
Div
49
75
49
49
Div
Pist 12/15
75
49
75
49
Div
49
Div
49
49
49
75
49
Div
Div
49
75
49
75
75
Div
Pist 12/15
75
75
75
75
Pist 12/15
49
75
49
49

Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Hausen am Albis
Affoltern a.A.
Wettswil am Albis
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Wettswil am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Hausen am Albis
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Hausen am Albis
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Bonstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Affoltern a.A.
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

88 Cianci

88 Wetli

85 Waser

84 Eichholzer
82 Rein

80 Grollimund
80 Schoch

78 Koch

76 Wetli

74 Schneiter
70 Bircher

68 Lechner
65 Pagano

62 Miller

50 Taubrich
45 Bennett
34 Schoch

22 Komar

15 Hdrilimann
13 Studer

Luciano
Marianne
Jasmin
Paul
Anita
Niels
Kyle
Melanie
Hans
Timo
Conny
Pippin
Tiziana
Benjamin
Julia
Kevin
Enrico
Marek
Daniel
Romy

1971
1980
1991
1975
1967
2007
1998
1982
1947
2007
1985
2008
1989
2010
1976
1965
1974
1977
1966
1967
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49
49
75
75
49
Div
Div
49
49
75
75
49
75
75
75
49
Div
75
75
75

Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Hausen am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Affoltern a.A.

Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten
Mettmenstetten



